MAX967ESA+T Datasheet
DiGi Electronics Part Number MAX967ESA+T-DG
Manufacturer Analog Devices Inc./Maxim Integrated
Manufacturer Product Number MAX967ESA+T
Description IC COMPARATOR 2 W/VOLT REF 8SOIC
Detailed Description Comparator with Voltage Reference Open-Drain, R
ail-to-Rail 8-SOIC

• 16-Pin QSOP (MAX969/MAX970)
19-1226; Rev 4; 7/19
Ordering Information continued on last page.
Pin Configurations appear at end of data sheet.µMAX is a registered trademark of Maxim Integrated Products,
Inc.
PART TEMP RANGE PIN-
PACKAGE
PKG
CODE
MAX965ESA -40°C to +85°C 8 SO S8-2
MAX965EUA-T -40°C to +85°C 8 µMAX-8 U8-1
MAX966ESA -40°C to +85°C 8 SO S8-2
MAX966EUA-T -40°C to +85°C 8 µMAX-8 U8-1
MAX967ESA -40°C to +85°C 8 SO S8-2
MAX967EUA-T -40°C to +85°C 8 µMAX-8 U8-1
PART INTERNAL
REFERENCE
COMPARATORS
PER